
Group: Yuanbo Goup Visiting:
Require: 1. 3 meals/day (Lunch every day)

3. Share family time (Talking)

Day Day's events for guests Drop-off Pick-up Drop-off and pick-up location

Sunday, 30 July 2023 Meet Homestay Families  10:30AM
Trinity Luthern College 

(641 Ashmore Road) 

Monday, 31 July 2023 School Day 7:45AM-8:00AM 3:30PM-3:40PM Trinity Luthern College 

Tuesday, 1 August 2023 School Day 7:45AM-8:00AM 3:30PM-3:40PM Trinity Luthern College 

Wednesday, 2 August 2023 School Day 7:45AM-8:00AM 3:30PM-3:40PM Trinity Luthern College 

Thursday, 3 August 2023 School Day 7:45AM-8:00AM 3:30PM-3:40PM Trinity Luthern College 

Friday, 4 August 2023 School Day 7:45AM-8:00AM 3:30PM-3:40PM Trinity Luthern College 

Saturday, 5 August 2023 Brisbane Tour 8:45AM-9:00AM 5:00PM Trinity Luthern College 

Sunday, 6 August 2023

Monday, 7 August 2023 Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary 7:45AM-8:00AM 5:00PM Trinity Luthern College 

Tuesday, 8 August 2023 Movie World 7:45AM-8:00AM 5:00PM Trinity Luthern College 

Wednesday, 9 August 2023 Departure Day 7:15AM  Trinity Luthern College 

2. Drop-off & Pick-up (By an adult)

4. Individual beds (1-2 students / room) 

5. No other guests visiting the home of the same nationality (Chinese guests)

Choice Homestay Family Itinerary

More Information: www.choicehomestay.com             Mobile: 0480 371 232             Itinerary updated: 13 July 2023

30 Jul to 09 Aug, 2023 ( 10 nights ) 

Share Day with Homestay Family 

* On the other days, you will be able to drive through to drop-off and pick-up your students without parking.

* On the Arrival day, you will need to park your car.  Introductions will take 30 mins . 


